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AAIL 97,800 482,950 3.04%
AAV 5,431,800 6,927,171 10.87%
ADVANC 7,200 2,103,000 0.29%
AEONTS 5,800 672,800 3.65%
AMATA 74,300 1,196,110 1.28%
AOT 5,971,800 257,045,250 9.29%
AP 330,200 2,856,230 7.95%
AURA 21,500 312,230 2.17%
AWC 1,547,900 3,520,440 2.27%
BA 20,500 295,200 0.24%
BAM 54,400 421,630 0.39%
BAY 9,700 227,730 2.89%
BBL 2,400 356,400 0.08%
BCH 92,000 1,169,640 1.44%
BCP 177,900 5,514,900 15.85%
BCPG 81,800 689,125 1.37%
BDMS 1,780,400 36,005,000 6.42%
BEAUTY 227,500 120,576 1.94%
BEC 36,500 76,986 0.73%
BEM 1,711,700 8,986,425 10.69%
BGRIM 121,600 1,702,390 1.18%
BH 34,500 6,006,500 2.16%
BIC 154,800 3,117,000 7.01%
BLA 65,300 1,205,890 6.40%
BPP 1,600 13,210 0.10%
BSRC 300 1,352 0.06%
BTG 100,100 1,825,990 0.77%
BTS 1,524,500 4,724,286 2.59%
CBG 116,100 6,284,475 5.56%
CCET 794,100 4,217,295 2.78%
CENTEL 111,600 3,436,975 2.64%
CHG 1,580,100 2,488,114 10.36%
K 208,200 3,353,700 2.98%
CKP 15,600 43,368 0.78%
CNO1 5,381 118,382 16.77%
COCOCO 29,700 240,570 1.73%
com7 43,000 1,171,425 0.33%
CPALL 481,300 23,093,600 5.64%
CPAXT 1,538,600 35,305,340 18.43%
CPF 464,500 10,573,390 1.64%
CPN 200,300 10,911,850 2.93%
CRC 619,300 13,080,570 4.56%
DELTA 1,502,100 267,238,950 7.98%
DOHOME 1,392,700 5,606,578 3.23%
EA 5,494,100 17,945,056 2.75%
EASTW 9,100 27,010 0.47%
EGCO 11,900 1,364,700 3.78%
EPG 18,900 61,614 1.07%
ERW 263,200 693,126 1.16%
GFPT 86,300 850,055 12.76%
GLOBAL 728,800 5,756,220 3.83%
GPSC 22,000 852,525 0.61%
GULF 44,100 1,907,325 0.36%
GUNKUL 464,200 872,400 1.79%
HANA 320,500 7,515,550 1.91%
HMPRO 886,100 6,487,440 5.85%
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ICHI 38,900 517,370 0.85%
IRPC 1,147,700 1,303,210 2.28%
ITC 273,200 4,362,520 3.95%
VL 3,090,500 67,257,050 8.04%
IMART 199,500 1,787,265 2.06%
IMT 172,200 1,958,310 1.74%
ITS 112,700 3,302,500 6.63%
KBANK 68,000 11,261,450 1.41%
KCE 728,000 17,033,030 4.16%
KKP 98,800 5,896,575 3.29%
KTB 208,600 5,264,600 0.46%
KTC 14,900 460,475 0.06%
LH 1,874,700 8,044,160 10.55%
M 95,400 3,200,150 5.06%
MEGA 900 28,125 0.27%
MINT 1,927,200 44,469,210 22.22%
MOSHI 3,600 140,400 0.74%
MTC 186,200 7,696,425 5.43%
NDXO01 4,281 90,329 1.37%
OR 200,000 2,800,000 1.63%
ORI 34,300 89,650 1.04%
osp 348,100 5,882,890 4.84%
PLANB 1,274,000 5,604,200 10.70%
PSH 2,500 10,300 0.21%
PSL 9,700 66,445 0.77%
PTG 96,400 880,360 2.06%
PTT 1,798,800 58,011,300 8.25%
PTTEP 702,800 79,972,400 12.60%
PTTGC 5,574,200 136,633,460 10.54%
QH 992,500 1,349,800 25.56%
RCL 22,500 596,250 2.07%
s 7,300 4,234 0.41%
SABINA 300 4,920 0.08%
SAMART 10,000 60,500 1.88%
SAPPE 10,200 359,550 4.20%
SAT 14,700 196,630 1.63%
SAWAD 191,000 5,738,100 2.67%
SCB 21,000 2,677,500 0.49%
scc 735,300 167,978,000 32.98%
scce 100 14,850 0.17%
SCGP 1,150,400 21,481,010 13.53%
SIRI 5,953,200 8,632,140 14.84%
SISB 7,500 94,500 0.23%
SIWD 26,200 245,690 5.22%
SPALI 651,600 11,598,660 19.06%
SPRC 1,049,200 4,967,606 6.14%
STA 202,200 2,573,050 7.01%
STECON 80,200 669,670 0.33%
STGT 27,000 198,450 0.76%
STPI 87,500 396,368 0.42%
TASCO 58,400 842,470 5.34%
TCAP 21,100 1,060,275 3.42%
THANI 66,500 109,725 0.95%
THCOM 241,500 2,247,860 6.91%
TIDLOR 29,600 592,510 0.56%
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12,100
100

1,600
985,600
127,400
3,000
2,945,600
4,500
4,839,100
37,600
730,700
4,200
16,900
3,398,300
5,172,500
201,400

2,170
33,688,800
68,970
1,030
21,600
34,898,675
282,828
39,600
33,284,850
21,316
9,231,801
338,400
9,008,710
107,100
54,604
5,247,924
18,486,590
854,740
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0.04%
5.56%
2.97%
0.00%
0.16%
7.26%
12.94%
0.96%
1.59%
0.33%
1.24%
2.86%
7.66%
1.25%
3.36%
5.10%
15.36%
11.87%
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IXD

TOYOTAS0 (0.10024 1n)
SMFG19 (0.1294 1)
NINTENDO19 (0.1294u7n)
MUFG19 (0.0666 11w)
MITSU19 (0.0228 11w)
ITOCHU19 (0.0608 1)
HONDA19 (0.0666 1)

Shares
THG 511,186,960 Shares

IXD
ISYNTEC (0.05 u1n)

NEWLISTED
TURBO 2,670,000,000 Units

XD
TFMAMA (2.54 11n)
PTT (0.90 un)

XD
DAPAN13 (0.02923 1n)
NDX01 (0.0149 1w)

D
SCO06 (0.01638 un)

IXD

IPMUS06 (0.01638 un)
JPMUS19 (0.08 1n)
SAWAD (0.35 1)
VCB19 (0.066 1)

Shares
MADAME 605,000,000 Shares

IXR
SCM 1: 5

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

XI — Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

XI — Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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02 829 6999 Ext. 2200

02 829 6999 Ext. 2203

02 829 6999 Ext. 2203

02 829 6999 Ext. 2204

02 829 6999 Ext. 2205

apichai.ra@kfsec.co.th

nopporn.ch@kfsec.co.th

meena.tu@kfsec.co.th

nattawat.po@kfsec.co.th

nut.ka@@kfsec.co.th
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